
APPENDIX D 

NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
LUNCH PRICES 

2011-12 SCHOOL YEAR 

Ala Carte Prices 
Main Items 

Hamburger 
Hot Dog 
Pizza 
Chicken Nuggets 
Sandwich 

Beverages 
Juice (4 oz) 
Small Bottled Water (Boz.) POLAND SPRING 
Assorted Milk (8oz) 
Capri Sun 6.75 oz 
Tropicana Juices (6.75 oz) 
Slushie (12 oz) 
Propel Water 12 oz 
French Fries 
Plain Water (20oz) 
Assorted Snapple (12 oz) Cans 
Yoo-Hoo (11 oz) 
Assorted 100% Juice (11.5 oz) Cans 
SOBE (11.5 oz) 
Fuse 12 oz 
Gatorade (12 oz) 
Switch (8.3 oz) 
Yogurt low fat Smoothie 
Vitamin Water 

Price 
MS 

$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 

$ 0.50 
$ 0.65 
$ 0.65 
$ 0.80 
$ 0.80 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.10 
$ 1.25 
$ 1.25 
$ 1.25 
$ 1.30 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.60 
$ 1.75 
$ 1.85 
$ 2.25 

HS 
$ 3.25 
$ 3.25 
$ 3.25 
$ 3.25 
$ 3.25 



Snacks 
Funnel cake 
Rice Krispy Treats mini .39 oz 
Fresh Baked Cookies 
Dinner Roll 
Extra salad dressing (Lg) 
Small bags of chips and pretzels 
Chewy Granola Bars 
Hard Granola Bars 
Gold Fish Crackers 
Scooby Grahman Crackers 
Fruit Rollup 
Garlic breadstick 
Soft Pretzels (2.5 oz) 
Individually Wrapped Muffins 
Big Bags of chips and pretzels 
Snack Mix 
Assorted Ice Cream 
Animal crackers 
Nutri Grain Bars 
Side of Vegetable 
Side of Fruit (cupped - canned) 
Fresh Fruit 
Side Salad 
Honey bun 
100 Calorie Chips 
Rice Krispy Treats 1.3 oz 
Pop Tarts 
Churro 
Cereal Bar 
Special K Bar 
Welch's Fruit Snack 
100 Cal Lorna Doone Crisps 
100 Cal Cupcakes 
Stacy's Pita Chips 1 oz 
Snackwell's (chocolate or vanilla) 
Bagel 
Bageler 
Assorted Jack & Jill Ice Cream Premium 
Bagel with Cream Cheese 
Fruit Bowls (mandarine oranges, peaches, fruit) 

Price 

$ 1.25 
$ 0.35 
$ 0.40 
$ 0.50 
$ 0.50 
$ 0.55 
$ 0.55 
$ 0.55 
$ 0.55 
$ 0.55 
$, 0.60 
$ 0.60 
$ 0.65 
$ 0.75 
$ 0.85 
$ 0.85 
$.85 - $2.00 
$ 0.85 
$ 0.85 
$ 0.85 
$ 0.85 
$ 0.85 
$ 0.85 
$ 0.85 
$ 0.90 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.10 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.65 


